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DEL MONTE PACIFIC LIMITED
TOP 100 STOCKHOLDERS — ORDINARY SHARES
As of 31 MARCH 2020
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NAME OF SHAREHOLDER

NUTRIASIA PACIFIC LIMITED

BLUEBELL GROUP HOLDINGS LIMITED

LEE PINEAPPLE COMPANY PTE LTD

DBS NOMINEES PTE LTD

BNP PARIBAS NOMS SPORE PL

RAFFLES NOMINEES(PTE) LIMITED
GOVERNMENT SERVICE INSURANCE SYSTEM
WEE POH CHAN PHYLLIS

CITIBANK NOMS SPORE PTE LTD

UNITED OVERSEAS BANK NOMINEES P L
JOSELITO JR DEE CAMPOS

COL FINANCIAL GROUP, INC.

BANCO DE ORO - TRUST BANKING GROUP
SAW PAIK PENG

PINEAPPLES OF MALAYA PRIVATE LIMITED
UOB KAY HIAN PTE LTD

OCBC SECURITIES PRIVATE LTD

CTS GLOBAL EQUITY GROUP, INC.

IGC SECURITIES INC.

MAYBANK KIM ENG SECURITIES PTE.LTD
LUIS F ALEJANDRO

BPI SECURITIES CORPORATION

PHILLIP SECURITIES PTE LTD

DBS VICKERS SECURITIES (S) PTE LTD
STANDARD CHARTERED BANK

EDGARDO JR MACLANG CRUZ

CHONG YEAN FONG

ROLANDO CORTES GAPUD

THE HONGKONG AND SHANGHAI BANKING CORP. LTD.

-CLIENTS' ACCT.

G.D. TAN & COMPANY, INC.

KHOO KIM LAY

MAYBANK ATR KIM ENG SECURITIES, INC.
AB CAPITAL SECURITIES, INC.

LAl CHOY KUEN

OCBC NOMINEES SINGAPORE PTE LTD
ABACUS SECURITIES CORPORATION
CHOO AH SENG

FIRST METRO SECURITIES BROKERAGE CORP.

RHB SECURITIES SINGAPORE PTE LTD
CHENG KAI LAN
CGS-CIMB SECURITIES (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD

NUMBER OF SHARES

1,196,539,958
189,736,540
100,422,000
68,134,300
53,136,290
34,862,005
15,957,937
15,830,600
10,687,979
8,535,280
7,621,466
6,907,787
6,783,866
6,739,800
6,432,000
5,510,120
5,215,185
4,652,600
4,358,784
4,086,090
3,681,000
3,600,749
3,404,877
3,282,472
2,969,797
2,984,632
2,800,000
2,651,203

2,549,743
2,508,175
2,500,000
2,452,062
2,404,088
2,383,627
2,173,009
1,971,830
1,672,900
1,667,005
1,639,930
1,341,780
1,273,471
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WEALTH SECURITIES, INC.
ANG TIAN CHUA

PU WEIDONG

PETER LEONG KOCK WAH

CHONG SIEW LEE MICHELE (ZHANG SHULI MICHELE)

IGNACIO CARMELO ORDONEZ SISON
KIM TOON PRIVATE LIMITED

GOH KIAN MENG

CITIBANK N.A.

DEL MONTE PACIFIC LIMITED - SHARE BUY-BACK
LIM AND TAN SECURITIES PTE LTD
PREMIUM SECURITIES, INC.

CHAN WING WAH

BDO SECURITIES CORPORATION

OOI EE WIN

NG SWEE CHOO

TAN SIN YAT

CHEW THYE CHUAN OR TAN SEW MAI
DB NOMINEES (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD
EVERGREEN STOCK BROKERAGE & SEC., INC.
BDO NOMURA SECURITIES INC
UNICAPITAL SECURITIES INC.

EMIL QUINTO JAVIER

ABN AMRO CLEARING BANK N.V.
KHOO JOO LEE OR NEOH SOON LEONG
PAUL JONG MIN HIAN @ PAUL YONG
YAP CHOON YET

ANTONIO EUGENIO SABATER UNGSON
YEO HORNG DAR

JUNE SONG PTE LTD

RCBC TRUST & INVESTMENT DIVISION
JENNIFER YAP LUY

CHIA WEIHONG

PRISCILLA TEO MIEW SHAN

KUA SEI PENG

LOPEZ TYRONE

NG LOH KEN PETER

ONG BEE SUN

NG TECK HUI

YEW SOON TIEH

ONG AH GUIT

KGI SECURITIES (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD
MICHELLE TNG YING

RCBC SECURITIES, INC.

WU CHUNG SHOU

O LI LENG

REGINA CAPITAL DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION
S NALLAKARUPPAN

1,254,872
1,110,000
1,108,700
1,100,000
1,083,000
1,079,736
1,000,000
989,600
976,163
975,802
917,119
908,610
900,000
893,443
702,000
700,000
656,000
655,000
640,032
623,017
614,892
614,725
611,828
602,000
600,000
600,000
599,800
597,864
578,000
575,000
546,718
545,230
517,300
514,651
500,000
500,000
500,000
500,000
492,065
481,500
468,000
450,000
450,000
441,986
439,500
434,600
429,242
428,600



90 NG TONG HUAT 422,700
91 SB EQUITIES,INC. 419,997
92 YEAP Al MAY 418,000
93 YEN HENG FOOK 415,000
94 LEE YU YONG@LEE YUEN YING 413,000
95 R. COYIUTO SECURITIES, INC. 406,386
96 CHONG KAH MIN 400,000
97 NG SENG HOW (HUANG SHENGHAO) 400,000
98 RAMESH S/O PRITAMDAS CHANDIRAMANI 400,000
99 STUART GEORGE MONTGOMERY 400,000
100 TIA NAN HUAT (XIE NANFA) 400,000

SUBTOTAL (TOP 100) 1,841,464,615

OTHERS 102,495,409

TOTAL NO. OF ISSUED AND OUTSTANDING ORDINARY
SHARES

1,943,960,024




DEL MONTE PACIFIC LIMITED
TOP STOCKHOLDERS — SERIES A-1 PREFERENCE SHARES
As of 31 MARCH 2020

RANK NAME OF SHAREHOLDER NO. OF SHARES
1 CHINA BANKING CORPORATION - TRUST GROUP 4,382,290
2 BDO SECURITIES CORPORATION 4,112,980
3 BANCO DE ORO - TRUST BANKING GROUP 3,153,560
4 CITIBANK N.A. 3,089,050
5 RCBC TRUST & INVESTMENT DIVISION - VARIOUS TAXABLE ACCTS 2,546,660
6 PNB TRUST BANKING GROUP 1,815,500
7 STERLING BANK OF ASIA TRUST GROUP 247,440
8 RCBC TRUST & INVESTMENT DIVISION 245,500
9 CHINA BANK SECURITIES CORP 169,690
10 ARMSTRONG SECURITIES INC 50,450
11 WEALTH SECURITIES INC 47,270
12 ASTRA SECURITIES CORPORATION 25,290
13 EASTWEST BANKING CORPORATION - TRUST DIVISION 22,830
14 BPI SECURITIES CORPORATION 22,270
15 LUIS F ALEJANDRO 15,000
16 PARAG SACHDEVA 15,000
17 FIRST METRO SECURITIES BROKERAGE CORP 14,530
18 PHILIPPINE EQUITY PARTNERS INC 13,600
19 IGNACIO CARMELO SISON 8,000
20 AP SECURITIES INCORPORATED 2,890
21 BDO NOMURA SECURITIES INC 200
TOTAL NO. OF ISSUED AND OUTSTANDING PREFERENCE SHARES 20,000,000




DEL MONTE PACIFIC LIMITED
TOP STOCKHOLDERS — SERIES A-2 PREFERENCE SHARES
As of 31 MARCH 2020

RANK
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NAME OF SHAREHOLDER

BDO SECURITIES CORPORATION

CHINA BANKING CORPORATION - TRUST GROUP

CITIBANK N.A.

BANCO DE ORO - TRUST BANKING GROUP

PNB TRUST BANKING GROUP

UNITED COCONUT PLANTERS LIFE ASSURANCE CORPORATION
RCBC TRUST & INVESTMENT DIVISION - VARIOUS TAXABLE ACCTS
PHILIPPINE EQUITY PARTNERS INC

FIRST METRO SECURITIES BROKERAGE CORP

EASTWEST BANKING CORPORATION - TRUST DIVISION

CHINA BANK SECURITIES CORP

STANDARD CHARTERED BANK

STERLING BANK OF ASIA TRUST GROUP

WEALTH SECURITIES INC

BPI SECURITIES CORPORATION

MBTC - TRUST BANKING GROUP

ASTRA SECURITIES CORPORATION

UNITED FUND, INC.

THE HONGKONG AND SHANGHAI BANKING CORP. LTD. -CLIENTS'
ACCT.

SUNSECURITIES, INC.

MA BELLA B JAVIER

MANDARIN SECURITIES CORP.

AP SECURITIES INCORPORATED

PONCIANO V. CRUZ, JR.

DONNEL KELVIN TAN ONG

ARMSTRONG SECURITIES INC

BDO NOMURA SECURITIES INC

NO. OF SHARES

2,608,370
2,173,790
1,450,300
1,373,320
1,218,120
190,000
187,400
176,260
130,320
115,420
110,540
60,000
59,000
56,190
33,510
12,960
12,900
10,000

9,700

5,280
2,000
1,200
1,100
1,000
1,000
300
20

TOTAL NO. OF ISSUED AND OUTSTANDING PREFERENCE
SHARES

10,000,000




