The Exchange does not warrant and holds no responsibility for the veracity of the facts and representations contained in all corporate disclosures, including financial reports. All data contained herein are prepared and submitted by the disclosing party to the Exchange, and are disseminated solely for purposes of information. Any questions on the data contained herein should be addressed directly to the Corporate Information Officer of the disclosing party.

## Del Monte Pacific Limited DELM

PSE Disclosure Form 17-12 - List of Top 100 Stockholders Reference: Section 17.12 of the Revised Disclosure Rules

Type of Securi	ties	
Common		
Preferred	DMPA1, DMPA2	
Others	-	
For the period en	ded Mar 31, 2020	
Description of the	Disclosure	
Please refer to th	e attached files.	
Filed on behalf by	:	
Name		Antonio Eugenio Ungson
		Chief Legal Counsel and Chief Compliance Officer

## **DEL MONTE PACIFIC LIMITED**

TOP 100 STOCKHOLDERS – ORDINARY SHARES As of 31 MARCH 2020

RANK	NAME OF SHAREHOLDER	NUMBER OF SHARES
1	NUTRIASIA PACIFIC LIMITED	1,196,539,958
2	BLUEBELL GROUP HOLDINGS LIMITED	189,736,540
3	LEE PINEAPPLE COMPANY PTE LTD	100,422,000
4	DBS NOMINEES PTE LTD	68,134,300
5	BNP PARIBAS NOMS SPORE PL	53,136,290
6	RAFFLES NOMINEES(PTE) LIMITED	34,862,005
7	GOVERNMENT SERVICE INSURANCE SYSTEM	15,957,937
8	WEE POH CHAN PHYLLIS	15,830,600
9	CITIBANK NOMS SPORE PTE LTD	10,687,979
10	UNITED OVERSEAS BANK NOMINEES P L	8,535,280
11	JOSELITO JR DEE CAMPOS	7,621,466
12	COL FINANCIAL GROUP, INC.	6,907,787
13	BANCO DE ORO - TRUST BANKING GROUP	6,783,866
14	SAW PAIK PENG	6,739,800
15	PINEAPPLES OF MALAYA PRIVATE LIMITED	6,432,000
16	UOB KAY HIAN PTE LTD	5,510,120
17	OCBC SECURITIES PRIVATE LTD	5,215,185
18	CTS GLOBAL EQUITY GROUP, INC.	4,652,600
19	IGC SECURITIES INC.	4,358,784
20	MAYBANK KIM ENG SECURITIES PTE.LTD	4,086,090
21	LUIS F ALEJANDRO	3,681,000
22	BPI SECURITIES CORPORATION	3,600,749
23	PHILLIP SECURITIES PTE LTD	3,404,877
24	DBS VICKERS SECURITIES (S) PTE LTD	3,282,472
25	STANDARD CHARTERED BANK	2,969,797
26	EDGARDO JR MACLANG CRUZ	2,984,632
27	CHONG YEAN FONG	2,800,000
28	ROLANDO CORTES GAPUD	2,651,203
29	THE HONGKONG AND SHANGHAI BANKING CORP. LTD.	2.540.742
20	-CLIENTS' ACCT.	2,549,743
30	G.D. TAN & COMPANY, INC.	2,508,175
31	KHOO KIM LAY	2,500,000
32	MAYBANK ATR KIM ENG SECURITIES, INC.	2,452,062
33	AB CAPITAL SECURITIES, INC.	2,404,088
34 35	LAI CHOY KUEN OCBC NOMINEES SINGAPORE PTE LTD	2,383,627
36	ABACUS SECURITIES CORPORATION	2,173,009
	CHOO AH SENG	1,971,830
37 38	FIRST METRO SECURITIES BROKERAGE CORP.	1,672,900 1,667,005
39	RHB SECURITIES SINGAPORE PTE LTD	1,639,930
39 40	CHENG KAI LAN	1,341,780
40 41	CGS-CIMB SECURITIES (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD	1,341,780 1,273,471
41	COS-CIIVID SECUNITIES (SIINGAPURE) PTE LID	1,2/3,4/1

42	WEALTH SECURITIES, INC.	1,254,872
43	ANG TIAN CHUA	1,110,000
44	PU WEIDONG	1,108,700
45	PETER LEONG KOCK WAH	1,100,000
46	CHONG SIEW LEE MICHELE (ZHANG SHULI MICHELE)	1,083,000
47	IGNACIO CARMELO ORDONEZ SISON	1,079,736
48	KIM TOON PRIVATE LIMITED	1,000,000
49	GOH KIAN MENG	989,600
50	CITIBANK N.A.	976,163
51	DEL MONTE PACIFIC LIMITED - SHARE BUY-BACK	975,802
52	LIM AND TAN SECURITIES PTE LTD	917,119
53	PREMIUM SECURITIES, INC.	908,610
54	CHAN WING WAH	900,000
55	BDO SECURITIES CORPORATION	893,443
56	OOI EE WIN	702,000
57	NG SWEE CHOO	700,000
58	TAN SIN YAT	656,000
59	CHEW THYE CHUAN OR TAN SEW MAI	655,000
60	DB NOMINEES (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD	640,032
61	EVERGREEN STOCK BROKERAGE & SEC., INC.	623,017
62	BDO NOMURA SECURITIES INC	614,892
63	UNICAPITAL SECURITIES INC.	614,725
64	EMIL QUINTO JAVIER	611,828
65	ABN AMRO CLEARING BANK N.V.	602,000
66	KHOO JOO LEE OR NEOH SOON LEONG	600,000
67	PAUL JONG MIN HIAN @ PAUL YONG	600,000
68	YAP CHOON YET	599,800
69	ANTONIO EUGENIO SABATER UNGSON	597,864
70	YEO HORNG DAR	578,000
71	JUNE SONG PTE LTD	575 <i>,</i> 000
72	RCBC TRUST & INVESTMENT DIVISION	546 <i>,</i> 718
73	JENNIFER YAP LUY	545,230
74	CHIA WEIHONG	517,300
75	PRISCILLA TEO MIEW SHAN	514,651
76	KUA SEI PENG	500,000
77	LOPEZ TYRONE	500,000
78	NG LOH KEN PETER	500,000
79	ONG BEE SUN	500,000
80	NG TECK HUI	492,065
81	YEW SOON TIEH	481,500
82	ONG AH GUIT	468,000
83	KGI SECURITIES (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD	450,000
84	MICHELLE TNG YING	450,000
85	RCBC SECURITIES, INC.	441,986
86	WU CHUNG SHOU	439,500
87	O LI LENG	434,600
88	REGINA CAPITAL DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION	429,242
89	S NALLAKARUPPAN	428,600

90	NG TONG HUAT	422,700
91	SB EQUITIES,INC.	419,997
92	YEAP AI MAY	418,000
93	YEN HENG FOOK	415,000
94	LEE YU YONG@LEE YUEN YING	413,000
95	R. COYIUTO SECURITIES, INC.	406,386
96	CHONG KAH MIN	400,000
97	NG SENG HOW (HUANG SHENGHAO)	400,000
98	RAMESH S/O PRITAMDAS CHANDIRAMANI	400,000
99	STUART GEORGE MONTGOMERY	400,000
100	TIA NAN HUAT (XIE NANFA)	400,000
	SUBTOTAL (TOP 100)	1,841,464,615
	OTHERS	102,495,409
	TOTAL NO. OF ISSUED AND OUTSTANDING ORDINARY	
	SHARES	1,943,960,024

## DEL MONTE PACIFIC LIMITED

TOP STOCKHOLDERS – SERIES A-1 PREFERENCE SHARES As of 31 MARCH 2020

RANK	NAME OF SHAREHOLDER	NO. OF SHARES
1	CHINA BANKING CORPORATION - TRUST GROUP	4,382,290
2	BDO SECURITIES CORPORATION	4,112,980
3	BANCO DE ORO - TRUST BANKING GROUP	3,153,560
4	CITIBANK N.A.	3,089,050
5	RCBC TRUST & INVESTMENT DIVISION - VARIOUS TAXABLE ACCTS	2,546,660
6	PNB TRUST BANKING GROUP	1,815,500
7	STERLING BANK OF ASIA TRUST GROUP	247,440
8	RCBC TRUST & INVESTMENT DIVISION	245,500
9	CHINA BANK SECURITIES CORP	169,690
10	ARMSTRONG SECURITIES INC	50,450
11	WEALTH SECURITIES INC	47,270
12	ASTRA SECURITIES CORPORATION	25,290
13	EASTWEST BANKING CORPORATION - TRUST DIVISION	22,830
14	BPI SECURITIES CORPORATION	22,270
15	LUIS F ALEJANDRO	15,000
16	PARAG SACHDEVA	15,000
17	FIRST METRO SECURITIES BROKERAGE CORP	14,530
18	PHILIPPINE EQUITY PARTNERS INC	13,600
19	IGNACIO CARMELO SISON	8,000
20	AP SECURITIES INCORPORATED	2,890
21	BDO NOMURA SECURITIES INC	200
	TOTAL NO. OF ISSUED AND OUTSTANDING PREFERENCE SHARES	20,000,000

## **DEL MONTE PACIFIC LIMITED**

TOP STOCKHOLDERS – SERIES A-2 PREFERENCE SHARES As of 31 MARCH 2020

RANK	NAME OF SHAREHOLDER	NO. OF SHARES
1	BDO SECURITIES CORPORATION	2,608,370
2	CHINA BANKING CORPORATION - TRUST GROUP	2,173,790
3	CITIBANK N.A.	1,450,300
4	BANCO DE ORO - TRUST BANKING GROUP	1,373,320
5	PNB TRUST BANKING GROUP	1,218,120
6	UNITED COCONUT PLANTERS LIFE ASSURANCE CORPORATION	190,000
7	RCBC TRUST & INVESTMENT DIVISION - VARIOUS TAXABLE ACCTS	187,400
8	PHILIPPINE EQUITY PARTNERS INC	176,260
9	FIRST METRO SECURITIES BROKERAGE CORP	130,320
10	EASTWEST BANKING CORPORATION - TRUST DIVISION	115,420
11	CHINA BANK SECURITIES CORP	110,540
12	STANDARD CHARTERED BANK	60,000
13	STERLING BANK OF ASIA TRUST GROUP	59,000
14	WEALTH SECURITIES INC	56,190
15	BPI SECURITIES CORPORATION	33,510
16	MBTC - TRUST BANKING GROUP	12,960
17	ASTRA SECURITIES CORPORATION	12,900
18	UNITED FUND, INC.	10,000
19	THE HONGKONG AND SHANGHAI BANKING CORP. LTDCLIENTS' ACCT.	9,700
20	SUNSECURITIES, INC.	5,280
21	MA BELLA B JAVIER	2,000
22	MANDARIN SECURITIES CORP.	1,200
23	AP SECURITIES INCORPORATED	1,100
24	PONCIANO V. CRUZ, JR.	1,000
25	DONNEL KELVIN TAN ONG	1,000
26	ARMSTRONG SECURITIES INC	300
27	BDO NOMURA SECURITIES INC	20
	TOTAL NO. OF ISSUED AND OUTSTANDING PREFERENCE	
	SHARES	10,000,000